
JANUARY
Winter Cricket & Golf Combo Fri 23rd - Mon 26th January Team 8-A-side Cricket & Golf Challenge 

FEBRUARY

European Club T20 Sat 14th - Tue 17th February 4 Team T20 Tournament

Desert Springs Masters Cricket Festival Sat 21st - Wed 25th February 	  

APRIL

Club Pre Season T20

 Thur 2nd  -  Tue 7th April

4 Team T20 Competition 

Desert Springs Cricket Schools 100

Thur 23rd - Mon 27th April

6 Team T100 Competition
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Desert Springs Root Academy Summer Camp Mon 10th - Fri 14th August 	  

SEPTEMBER

Desert Springs End of Season 8-A-Side Thur 17th - Sun 20th September 	 

Desert Springs European Masters Mon 28th Sept. - Sat 3th October 	  

OCTOBER

Desert Springs Junior Festival of Cricket Sun 25th - Thur 29th October

	



Desert Springs U’16 Festival of Cricket Wed 21st - Sun 25th October 3 Team 50 Over Event

NOVEMBER

Desert Springs Winter Club 8-A-Side Fri 20th - Mon 23rd November Team 8-A-Side Tournament

For more information please contact:  
Email: ps@desertspringscricket.com or call M : 07518 295 810 / T : 01242 680 299

desertspringsresort.es

DESERT SPRINGS CRICKET

Events and Tournament Calendar 2026

AUGUST

3 Team Competition




